



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

80 WRIT PETITION NO. 738 OF 2024	92 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13774 OF 2023 IN FAST/34583/2023
81 WRIT PETITION NO. 1125 OF 2024	93 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13778 OF 2023 IN FAST/34577/2023
82 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3975 OF 2023	94 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13790 OF 2023 IN FAST/35685/2023
83 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4232 OF 2023	95 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15077 OF 2023 IN FAST/30358/2023
84 FIRST APPEAL NO. 346 OF 2024	96 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15081 OF 2023 IN FAST/30353/2023
85 FIRST APPEAL NO. 620 OF 2024	97 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15083 OF 2023 IN FAST/34017/2023
86 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13574 OF 2023 IN FAST/22524/2023	98 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15085 OF 2023 IN FAST/29713/2023
87 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13650 OF 2023 IN FAST/31801/2023	99 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1154 OF 2024 IN FA/343/2024
88 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13654 OF 2023 IN FAST/31812/2023	100 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1185 OF 2024 IN FA/350/2024
89 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13658 OF 2023 IN FAST/31825/2023	101 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1229 OF 2024 IN FA/342/2024
90 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13760 OF 2023 IN FAST/32209/2023	
91 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13766 OF 2023 IN FAST/31829/2023	

....

AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M. L. Sangit and Mrs. R.R.
Tandale

....

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 21.02.2024

PER COURT :

1. Await service.
2. Stand over to 02.05.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S. G. MEHARE, J)