



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

108 FIRST APPEAL NO. 620 OF 2024
WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 621 OF 2024 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 622 OF 2024
109 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1020 OF 2024

...
AGP for Respondent/s-State : Mrs. A. S. Mantri.

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 02.05.2024

PER COURT :-

1. R and P awaited.
2. Stand over to 25.07.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(S. G. MEHARE, J.)

...

vmk/-